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AminetPart

1.1 Misc text software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

2b_CrazyTextl1l0.lha text/misc 19K 25xIt converts text to VvERy cRaz¥ 7EXT!

Accent.lha text/misc 47K 269xUniversal accented character converter

acscan.lzh text/misc 384K 218xShareware Scanner for EPSON GT 6000

Adapt.lha text/misc 9K 314xConvert German characters to Amiga codes. <
V2.2

addcr_1_0.1lha text/misc 11K 165+«Fast Amiga<>IBM EOL text file converter

AddTabs. lha text/misc 6K 72xAdds tabs to a file

Amigal200.1lha text/misc 5K 197xUseNet review of A1200

AmigaSpell.lha text/misc 35K 497«Nice shareware spelling checker. V2.0

amipl2pc.lha text/misc 8K 50«Polish fonts converter. 0S2+. V2.1

arot.lha text/misc 3K 65%Encodes/Decodes ROT13 text. Include ASM <
source.

atap.lha text/misc 109K 227xConvert adobe fonts from Mac/PC

ATOF.lha text/misc 4K 371xUse fonts of another disk without CLI. V1.0

avs.lha text/misc 2.1M 129xAVS is a bible program. lmeg or more works <
in 2.0,

banner_1_5.1ha text/misc 28K 134+render text banners from a font

BigTextV1l_0.1lha text/misc 13K 27xCreates large text out of normal characters <

BlackBeltNiteMare text/misc 3K 218%This is a text I found on a local BBS with <«
a warni

BlitzFonts.lha text/misc 12K 497xMakes text output up to 6 times faster.

BMEFC000.1lha text/misc 50K 210+Language for specifying bitmap fonts

ByteFilter.lha text/misc 17K 133%«GUI-based text filter

c00lness.lha text/misc 43K 136%A KoOl text converter.

CDictAmigalOl.lha text/misc 12K 32xViewer for COMPACT W RTERBUCH

CEDispell_vl_3.lha text/misc 3K 60%An ARexx interface for ispell/CED (vl1.3).

ceol2?2l.1lha text/misc 201K 17xConverts between PC,Amiga,ANSI to ASCII

CharsAddl_0.1lha text/misc 4K 42xAdd chars to all lines in a ASCII-File

CleanUp. lha text/misc 158K 99xStrips ANSI & ASCII Ctrl chrs from text

ColorFontMastr.lha text/misc 835K 47«Powerful Colorfont generator/editor V2.1, <
AGA, 3D, F

Column.lha text/misc 20K  69%Splits ASCII text into several columns. V1
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ColumnSet.lha
cool.lha
cpe.lha
crlf2lf.lha
cvt_1_6.1ha
cv_1l_6.1lha
dave. lha
demov105faqg.txt
about Ami
Dico020.1lha
EIQuotesV3_0.lha
fcomm026.1lha
FIDCON. lha
source
fill.lha
FilterPP.lha
files
Flow2Troff.lha
.0
FontConv.lzh
FontEditor.lha
FontVi.lzh
FontViewQ. lha
fwrap31ll.lha
GeekV47_11.1ha

GigaMem2review.lha

GoldSpeakl0.1lha
hex.lha
HP540_FWenv.lzh
single env
HP540_FWenv.1lzh
envelope £
HT.lha
isohtml.lha
ital2.lha

jisconvertl02e.lha

Jive.lha
JIWAl13Demo.lha
LFKiller.lha
document
LogMan. lha
LSSzotarD.lha
—hungar
LS_SzoPr.lha
words
lumberjack.lha

makeguidel_49b.lha

Texinfo files
Man2ANSI. lha
manfiltl2.lha
manfilt_NS.lha

.2)
manfilt_vl_1.lha

ANSI/Amiga

MartinsReader. lha

MergeRecent. lha

text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc

text/misc
text/misc
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text/misc

text/misc
text/misc

17K
3K
46K
6K
118K
85K
22K
25K

540K
135K
38K
3K

19K
8K

20K

33K
16K
28K
26K
234K
43K
9K
42K
68K
1K

1K

270K
25K
256K
17K
32K
128K
K

14K
325K

675K

11K
127K

12K
17K
6K

7K

16K
9K

363*xText filter program to columnize w
80xConvert a normal text into a COOL
16+«Crossword Puzzle Editor
58+«Small fast and siplest CRLF to LF
83«xFlexible character set conversion

1l41«xflexible character set conversion

153%PORTAL chat transcript with Dave H
49xUpdated FAQ (frequently asked ques

7 FRENCH dictionnary V1.04
117+«Quotes gen. ReqgTools GUI option (1

2 FAME DoorCommands.guide V0.26
30«Converts FileID-list to FILES.BBS

195+xAutomatic paragraph filler/Jjustifi
82xAdjustable filter for ProData outp

420+xConvert files from Flow to Troff f

218«Converts Mac fonts to IBM

482xA shareware font editor.

212%A program to view fonts. ColorFont

210«Display a table of chars of any fo
49xText effect macro for Final Writer
74xCompose or decrypt GeekCodes
190xUseNet review of GigaMem 2.0
62+«Fun language converter for GoldED
19+Tool to view/edit/ripp/decode ASCI
51xFinalWriter ARexx macro (V1.2) to

58+«FinalWriter ARexx macro to print s

with ARexx, sound,
63xCVT Scripts: ISO Latin-1 <--> HTML
73xEnglish to Italian translator. Ful
151xConverts between Japanese text for
463«Filter program for English to ’Jjiv
16%«JIWA processor for entering Japane
8«LF Killer. Eliminate LineFeeds in

209«Hypertext,

vV1.00
(engli

210xManipulates your log files
47+«LSSzotar2 (DEMO) translator
57+xEng/Ger/Hungarian cross transl. 13

112%Small util to cut the size of logf
203xCreates AmigaGuide (R) documents fr

101+Converts UNxX manuals to Amiga ANS
123xunix man page filter
40+«Convert nroff output to ANSI/Amiga

59«Strip or convert nroff tty sequenc

38xAutoDoc Reader with MUI3.1+ (Dirk
67xMerges Aminet RECENT with INDEX fi

ords.
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MicroSPELL. lha
V1.0
Minfo200.1lha
mk3d. lha
mk3dl_1.1lha
Mmpro.lha
MNotel2.lha
MNotel4d.lha
nenscriptl_3.lha
utility)
NiceFont.lha
NoNewLine.lha
nroffamiga.lha
NudelFonts.lha
PageCnt.lha
Pager.lha
paginate.lha
PatchAmiga2_1.1lha
pcal_4_5.1lha
Port200.1ha
PortSrc.lha
Port_426.1lha
proff.lha
ProffMacros.lha
PsRename. lha
pwconv202.1lha
Convert util
PWIDXM. lha
P_Index.lha
Quotel0l.1lha
Babylonb5 quo
QuoteGiverl02.1lha
Quotes.lha
realprog.lha
Redaktu.lha
remcr.lha
Retab.lha
.03
RetConvert.lha
RetConvert.lha
RExpand. lha
typing
RExpand. lha
typing
rotl3_36_1.1lha
sexpand.lha
ShadowMaker. lha
.5
ShowFont. lha
SigMakerl_33b.lha
1.32b
sml4e.lha
stripll.1lzh
StripANSI.lzh
StripHTML. lha
StripHTML11.1lha

text/misc

text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc

text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc

text/misc
text/misc
text/misc

text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc

text/misc
text/misc
text/misc

text/misc

text/misc
text/misc
text/misc

text/misc
text/misc

text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc
text/misc

131K

38K
26K
31K
477K
16K
21K
56K

6K
6K
55K
17K
5K
11K
20K
53K
197K
27K
257K
27K
92K
4K
5K
57K

4K
68K
69K

19K
21K
11K
TTK

9K
27K

28K
14K
93K

93K

2K
21K
48K

22K
132K

111K
8K
50K
13K
12K

476xSpelling checker, 43,000 word dictionary. <
166*xANS Module Criticism - Over 1600 modules.
145xText Stereogram Generator
84xA Text Stereogram generator
5 Demo of a new disk-mag creator
104xNotepad for 0OS >=2.04
79«Notepad for 0SS >=2.04
187+PD enscript clone (text->PostScript <=

90+«Displays Amiga—- and CGFonts. V37.2(1.2)

97+«Removes new lines from formatted text
218xnroff for the Amiga, sick version

52xNine wonderful replacement fonts.
353%xCount form feeds in a file. V1.0

189xLine and page numbering

181xDoes pagination and line numbering on files
163xPort based on latest ’'patch’ by Larry Wall
101«Print Postscript calendars V4.5
120+«Converts & processes dif. textfiles.
31+xUltimate text converter, with full src
111%V2.00 R426 Conv & process dif. textfiles.
509%A text formatting pgm, like UNIX nroff.
463+«Subset of 'ms’ and 'mm’ macro packages.

67+«Gives postscript fonts their real names
189%This is version 2.0.2 of the ProWrite <

105xARexx macro to build index for ProWrite
210+«Creates active index/selector pages
59«Random quote viewer. CLI/WB. Includes <+

112xDisplays quotes from modifiable list.
274xPseudo-random quote generator. V1.0
198xLaTeX: Real Programmers dont use PASCAL
296xA PS program to edit other PS pgms.
19«Program that removes annoying CR:s.
313«Utility to tabify/untabify text files. V1 ¢

81l*xConvert ASCII return codes <-> LF/CRLF/CR
ll+xxFast*x converter for ASCII files
7 1.0; ARexx host which expands words = saves <

21%x1.0; ARexx host which expands words = saves <
51xSmall Rotate-13 tool for streams (pure)
14%xvV1.00 of my Tabs—>Space Converter (MUI)

296xGUI-based Font shadow generator (demo). V1 <«

116xShows Fonts in a very comfortable way

160xAnsi character paint program. Update to <>

135%xAnsi paint program. Fixed archive.
60+«Removes control characters from ascii files
195«Remove all ANSI codes from text file
73xConverts HTML text to ASCII text
30xImproved version (1.1) of StripHTML
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sts_60.1lha text/misc 9K 1l4lxInformation on seeing the Shuttle using <
SatTrack V

SuperSpell.lzh text/misc 32K 224xSpellchecker utility with dictionary

T3E. lha text/misc 5K 272xConverts any text file to an executable

tagliner.lha text/misc 4K 28xQuotes a tagline from file(s) (37.2)

TEC10.1lha text/misc 17K 120xThe Text Converter 1.0 (state machine)

texinfo216.1zh text/misc 394K 205xVersion 2.16 of GNU texinfo

text2mac.lzh text/misc 22K 145xAmiga Util to replace LF’s w/ CR’s

texter.lha text/misc 21K 68xText Converter

TextSpektor2_1.lha text/misc 21K l42xcalculates lines, pages and linlength of <=
textfiles

TextWeas.lha text/misc 62K 73xProvides 19 operations on ASCII text

Text_WndV3_7.1lha text/misc 47K 98«Very fast text converter

tr.lha text/misc 22K  90*Amiga port of tr (the unix tool translate)

translator.lha text/misc 58K 9xTranslates English <-> Spanish. Very <=
Primitave

Turnl3.lha text/misc 41K 12xConverts Text in ROT13-format

tw_wabl_sep93.txt text/misc 45K 161*The WoRLD-WiDe AMiGa BBS LiST! (tm) 9/93

txt_wnd_v3_9.1lha text/misc 71K 54«Very fast text converter

Typefacell.lha text/misc 103K 72xBitmap font editor

Typefacell.lha text/misc 153K 50«Bitmap font editor

Typefacel2.lha text/misc 227K 14xBitmap font editor

TypeFac_German.lha text/misc 2K 49+«German Catalog for Typeface 1.1

Type_facellD.1lha text/misc 14K 48+Bitmap font editor - german translation

ValSpeak.lha text/misc 18K 463xFilter English text into ’valspeak’.

VideoKanJi_2_1.lha text/misc 38K 39«Updates VideoKanji.lha to 2.1

VKandJi.lha text/misc 184K 13xFast search mode for the KANJI

wb_makeinfo.lha text/misc 54K 86*A workbench interface for the MakeInfo <+
Amiga progr

wordplay.lha text/misc 99K 37xFinds anagrams of given phrases. v7.20

wordwrap.lha text/misc 14K 5 Reformat ASCII texts to new width, V1.3

wordwrap.lha text/misc 12K 9«Reformat ASCII texts to new width, V1.1
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